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Anlage
Sandweg 2, 89168 Niederstotzingen

Sportwart/in
Kammerer, Moritz
T 015750714341 moritz.kammerer-1@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Steiner, Markus
T 01773722552 markus@steiner-nst.de
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Damen 30 (4er) 1

MF: Bettina Alemanno; T 073455060006
m 01746206574; schlumberger-b@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Biichel, Kerstin
Stenske, Isabell
Wohrle, Lisa
Heinzl, Simone
Alemanno, Bettina
Hauf, Romy
Dreyer, Sandra
Heisele, Marisa
Bissinger, Doreen
10 Gabelmann, Anika
11 Hage, Heike

12 Best, Hannah
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Ersatzspieler
El Kling, Mareike

E2 Kammerer, Manuela

E3 Mack, Sabine

E4 Marquardt, Melissa

E5 Maurer, Mareike
E6 Schmid, Sina

E7 Hein, Gisela

E8 Hartmann, llse

E9 Hartmann, Tamara
E10Hein, Mareike
E11Ludwig, Heike

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27050273
27450089
27650368
28151210
28250246
28151196
27550193
28250241
27950433
27350216
27952241
28551348

28651446
25950241
26350762
29250913
29455153
29453195
26550505
25150396
29455238
29250916
26350502

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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